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Price
25.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.94% (-0.24)

DEO00A0Z2775
FNTN

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

2,996 EUR
GERMANY DAX

25.50 EUR
25.54 EUR
2512 EUR
25.44 EUR
25.27933 EUR
163,895
4,143,155.72
656

58,830

24

WKN: A0Z2ZZ

26.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00 wh
16.00

14.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

# products
3

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17426984,156677332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A0Z2ZZ5
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0Z2ZZ5&ID_NOTATION=30970632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0Z2ZZ5&ID_NOTATION=30970632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3261c6d54580153fa37aa42c5f394cc57378ce49809c1ba33c765c30252b010c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30901c4bc616b594f&time=1720429571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be5f4e7231a98f77faca49f64630ab3a6ce4bec100eb2a91b6e599bedc59be9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b89ad0106b8d2f52&time=1720429571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8100d81baa7c162d253699904541037de510f1088dda02097ce1fa69cb188b26&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f519be5ac344e471&time=1720429571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a68c71ca9c68922c77c90c28c02cd3029bbd39f97c60d01297b7994151d2fab2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdaeb31c867c3db99&time=1720429571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ea76ef4ac76ac93a4a8b9f63d51d2d7e8eea0ca9d4d041627fd3d27ff7820b9&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae84d633131a82e28&time=1720429571&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/05 17:35:28 5y
Price
25.20 EUR
Difference © 094%(0.24) 26.00 |
. [ y
General attributes 24 00 ] r "J N
ISIN DE000A0Z2ZZ5 w IhH ‘v
Symbol FNTN 25 00 r ﬁ l-/ ||
Exchange Xetra m I '| J
Currency EUR {JL" | ﬂ‘J r J
Sector Telecommunications 20.00 q f u
Security type Stock }
Market cap (m) 2,996 EUR 15.00 “‘llh '1 J'
Benchmark GERMANY DAX .‘\ T.H
16.00 J
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 14.00 !
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 25.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 25.54 EUR
Low 25.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25 44 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 25.27933 EUR
Volume (pcs) 163,895
Trading volume 4,143,155.72 Price data
Number of trades 656 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.21 EUR (226,586)
Last size 58,830 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 24.91 EUR (310,775)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 25.19 EUR (341,660)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.34 EUR (289,039)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 27.42 EUR (2024/04/24)
Perf (%) -0.47% +9.28% +26.86% YTD Low | date 22.78 EUR (2024/05/16)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 +2.14 +5.34 52 Weeks High | date 27.42 EUR (2024/04/24)
Beta 0.56 0.50 0.65 52 Weeks Low | date 20.88 EUR (2023/08/04)
Volatility 21.49 18.91 24.33
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 3
All listings for FREENET AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 25.20 EUR 4.14 656
07/05
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 25.36 EUR 0.00 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A0Z2ZZ5
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30970632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085574

FREENET AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/
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2024/
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22:26

21:55

17:50

08:05

17:30

08:16

08:16

16:08

15:31

19:31

21:52

25.26 EUR

2518 EUR

19.48 CHF

25.44 EUR

25.14 EUR

25.38 EUR

25.38 EUR

25.20 EUR

27.14 USD

2512 EUR

25.24 EUR

0.69

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

122

80

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31008826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31003145

FREENET AG

Company profile

Company Logo

net ..o

Contact Details
FREENET AG

Hollerstrasse 126 - 24782 Budelsdorf
Telefon: +49-4331-69-1000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christoph
Vilanek

Antonius
Fromme

Ingo Arnold

Nicole
Engenhardt-Gille

Rickmann v.
Platen

Stephan Esch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marc Tungler
Kerstin Lopatta
Claudia Anderleit
Frank Suwald
Knut Mackeprang
Miriam Wobhlfarth
Petra Winter
Robert Weidinger
Sabine

Christiansen

Theo-Benneke
Bretsch

Thomas Karlovits

Tobias Marx

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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